

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

State: NV
County: CLARK

LAKE MEAD NATIONAL RECREATION

Opened at: CFLHD
By: Marilyn Dodson
Date: 08/24/12

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Aaron Sanford

Title: Contract Specialist Date: 9-4-12

Contract Awarded to: Las Vegas Paving Corporation Date: 9-5-12

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Las Vegas Paving Corporation 4420 S. Decatur Blvd. Las Vegas, NV 89103	4,519,000.00	
E&M Enterprises, Inc. 5715 W. Alexander Suite 155 Las Vegas, NV 89130	4,680,858.50	
Interstate Rock Products, Inc. 42 South 850 West #201 Hurricane, UT 84737	5,005,957.00	
Ace Engineering, Inc. 1880 Wright Avenue La Verne, CA 91750	5,276,468.00	
Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc. PO Box 38 Pahrump, NV 89041	5,704,943.25	
Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc. P.O. Box 879 Alturas, CA 96101	6,339,145.00	
Engineer's Estimate	4,706,799.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	Mobilization			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	ALL	206,385.40	206,385.40
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		280,000.00	280,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		500,000.00	500,000.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		395,000.00	395,000.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		764,378.25	764,378.25
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		620,000.00	620,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		428,000.00	428,000.00
15206-0000	km	Slope, reference, and clearing and grubbing stake			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	2.600	9,300.00	24,180.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		3,461.00	8,998.60
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		5,200.00	13,520.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		5,300.00	13,780.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		10,000.00	26,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		10,000.00	26,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6,250.00	16,250.00
15215-3000	Each	Survey and staking, drainage structure			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	9	1,900.00	17,100.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		300.00	2,700.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		400.00	3,600.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		412.00	3,708.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		800.00	7,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		2,000.00	18,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,450.00	13,050.00
15215-7000	Each	Survey and staking, parking area			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	1	13,500.00	13,500.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		3,800.00	3,800.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		1,000.00	1,000.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		1,072.00	1,072.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		2,000.00	2,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		2,500.00	2,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,150.00	1,150.00
15216-2000	km	Survey and staking, grade finishing stakes			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	5.200	8,050.00	41,860.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		3,077.00	16,000.40
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		1,980.00	10,296.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		2,025.00	10,530.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		3,000.00	15,600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		1,800.00	9,360.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4,150.00	21,580.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15216-3000	km	Survey and staking, template control			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	4.600	8,500.00	39,100.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		4,131.00	19,002.60
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		1,980.00	9,108.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		2,025.00	9,315.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		3,000.00	13,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		1,800.00	8,280.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,100.00	14,260.00
15401-0000	LPSM	Contractor testing			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	ALL	189,000.00	189,000.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		75,000.00	75,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		150,000.00	150,000.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		105,000.00	105,000.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		250,000.00	250,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		350,000.00	350,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90,000.00	90,000.00
15501-0000	LPSM	Construction schedule			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	ALL	1.00	1.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		12,000.00	12,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		6,000.00	6,000.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		10,700.00	10,700.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		30,000.00	30,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25,000.00	25,000.00
15703-1500	ha	Soil erosion control, temporary soil tackifier			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		80,000.00	80,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		2,700.00	2,700.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		2,700.00	2,700.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		2,415.00	2,415.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,600.00	2,600.00
15705-0100	m	Soil erosion control, silt fence			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	2,600	11.50	29,900.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		8.50	22,100.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		9.15	23,790.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		17.00	44,200.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		10.00	26,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		15.00	39,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		19.00	49,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15705-1400	m	Soil erosion control, sediment log			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	450	20.50	9,225.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		29.52	13,284.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		17.30	7,785.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		22.00	9,900.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		15.00	6,750.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		20.00	9,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	11,250.00
15802-0000	LPSM	Watering for dust control			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	ALL	33,000.00	33,000.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		45,000.00	45,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		204,000.00	204,000.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		189,000.00	189,000.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		80,000.00	80,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		126,000.00	126,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,500.00	10,500.00
20301-0600	Each	Removal of cattle guard			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	1	1,400.00	1,400.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		12,500.00	12,500.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		800.00	800.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		3,800.00	3,800.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		4,500.00	4,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,600.00	1,600.00
20301-0700	Each	Removal of delineator			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	30	46.00	1,380.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		300.00	9,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		48.00	1,440.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		49.00	1,470.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		50.00	1,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		15.00	450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		47.00	1,410.00
20301-1900	Each	Removal of pipe culvert			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	5	1,800.00	9,000.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		6,300.00	31,500.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		860.00	4,300.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		1,568.00	7,840.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		1,500.00	7,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		800.00	4,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,200.00	11,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20301-2400	Each	Removal of sign s			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	40	46.00	1,840.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		300.00	12,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		48.00	1,920.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		49.00	1,960.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		60.00	2,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		12.00	480.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		95.00	3,800.00
20301-3400	Each	Removal of wheelstop			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	2	46.00	92.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		150.00	300.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		48.00	96.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		28.00	56.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		100.00	200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		93.00	186.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		105.00	210.00
20302-0400	m	Removal of curb, asphalt			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	320	11.00	3,520.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		28.00	8,960.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		13.00	4,160.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		18.00	5,760.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		7.00	2,240.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		13.00	4,160.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	6,400.00
20302-0700	m	Removal of fence			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	21	16.00	336.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		100.00	2,100.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		2.00	42.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		56.00	1,176.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		100.00	2,100.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		9.00	189.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		52.00	1,092.00
20302-1200	m	Removal of guardrail			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	310	14.00	4,340.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		34.00	10,540.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		15.00	4,650.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		15.00	4,650.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		25.00	7,750.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		14.00	4,340.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	4,650.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20303-1600	m2	Removal of pavement, asphalt			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	18,400	3.50	64,400.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		5.38	98,992.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		2.60	47,840.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		4.25	78,200.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		4.50	82,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		3.00	55,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.00	110,400.00
20303-3200	m2	Removal of sidewalk, concrete			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	8	25.00	200.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		150.00	1,200.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		11.00	88.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		123.00	984.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		350.00	2,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		76.00	608.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		26.00	208.00
20401-0000	m3	Roadway excavation			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	11,000	24.50	269,500.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		15.00	165,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		17.25	189,750.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		20.00	220,000.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		35.00	385,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		60.00	660,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		27.00	297,000.00
20402-0000	m3	Subexcavation			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	460	84.00	38,640.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		28.79	13,243.40
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		50.00	23,000.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		26.00	11,960.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		40.00	18,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		75.00	34,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		29.00	13,340.00
20425-1000	m	Ditch, excavation			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	115	60.00	6,900.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		94.78	10,899.70
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		45.00	5,175.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		44.00	5,060.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		90.00	10,350.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		300.00	34,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	8,625.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20441-0000	m3	Waste			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	400	5.00	2,000.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		62.00	24,800.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		9.00	3,600.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		20.00	8,000.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		40.00	16,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		50.00	20,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		23.00	9,200.00
21101-1000	m2	Roadway obliteration, method 1			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	270	70.00	18,900.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		85.00	22,950.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		40.00	10,800.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		1.00	270.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		30.00	8,100.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		44.00	11,880.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.00	1,620.00
25101-2000	m3	Placed riprap, class 2			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	390	158.00	61,620.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		75.00	29,250.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		85.00	33,150.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		93.00	36,270.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		150.00	58,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		160.00	62,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	35,100.00
25101-3000	m3	Placed riprap, class 3			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	1,485	97.00	144,045.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		115.00	170,775.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		85.00	126,225.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		109.00	161,865.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		100.00	148,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		160.00	237,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		110.00	163,350.00
25105-3000	m3	Keyed riprap, class 3			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	45	332.00	14,940.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		330.00	14,850.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		100.00	4,500.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		382.00	17,190.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		180.00	8,100.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		175.00	7,875.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		115.00	5,175.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25126-0000	Each	Remove and reset boulder			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	55	198.00	10,890.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		190.00	10,450.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		100.00	5,500.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		191.00	10,505.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		300.00	16,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		250.00	13,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		172.00	9,460.00
30101-0000	t	Aggregate base			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	24,200	24.40	590,480.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		19.00	459,800.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		25.00	605,000.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		20.00	484,000.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		27.00	653,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		28.00	677,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		29.00	701,800.00
30301-2000	km	Shoulder reconditioning			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	9.200	4,400.00	40,480.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		1,100.00	10,120.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		5,100.00	46,920.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		1,950.00	17,940.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		8,000.00	73,600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		2,000.00	18,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,050.00	9,660.00
30305-2000	km	Pulverizing, 100mm depth			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	4.600	9,800.00	45,080.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		3,000.00	13,800.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		21,300.00	97,980.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		6,000.00	27,600.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		35,000.00	161,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		15,000.00	69,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		26,000.00	119,600.00
30802-2000	t	Roadway aggregate, method 2			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	2,300	27.00	62,100.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		26.45	60,835.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		25.00	57,500.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		25.00	57,500.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		27.00	62,100.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		50.00	115,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	57,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40201-4700	t	Hot asphalt concrete pavement, Hveem test, class B, grading C or E (Roughness Incentive)			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	10,600	95.00	1,007,000.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		105.00	1,113,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		115.50	1,224,300.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		115.00	1,219,000.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		96.00	1,017,600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		123.00	1,303,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	848,000.00
40205-3000	t	Antistrip additive, type 3 ent, Hveem test, class B, grading C or E (Roughness Incentive)			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	110	299.00	32,890.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		500.00	55,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		300.00	33,000.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		374.00	41,140.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		250.00	27,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		279.00	30,690.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	33,000.00
40501-0000	t	Open-graded asphalt friction course			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	2,200	111.00	244,200.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		137.78	303,116.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		142.00	312,400.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		173.00	380,600.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		110.00	242,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		135.00	297,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	264,000.00
40505-3000	t	Antistrip additive, type 3 (OGFC)			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	22	245.00	5,390.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		475.00	10,450.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		295.00	6,490.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		384.00	8,448.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		250.00	5,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		279.00	6,138.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		290.00	6,380.00
41101-5000	t	Prime coat grade MC-70			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	85	1,077.00	91,545.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		892.87	75,893.95
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		1,510.00	128,350.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		1,435.00	121,975.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		800.00	68,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		996.00	84,660.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				1,500.00	127,500.00
41105-0000	t	Blotter			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	470	35.00	16,450.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		154.32	72,530.40
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		50.00	23,500.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		16.00	7,520.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		50.00	23,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		22.00	10,340.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	16,450.00
41201-1000	t	Tack coat grade CSS-1, CSS-1h, SS-1, or SS-1h			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	26	735.00	19,110.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		650.00	16,900.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		420.00	10,920.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		818.00	21,268.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		500.00	13,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		1,880.00	48,880.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		625.00	16,250.00
56311-1000	m2	Weathering agent, desert application			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	3,260	1.56	5,085.60
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		40.90	133,334.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		3.00	9,780.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		1.75	5,705.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		3.00	9,780.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		2.00	6,520.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.15	13,529.00
60101-0000	m3	Concrete			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	9	1,105.00	9,945.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		747.00	6,723.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		1,500.00	13,500.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		2,100.00	18,900.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		4,000.00	36,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		1,000.00	9,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,350.00	12,150.00
60201-0800	m	600mm pipe culvert (asphalt coated)			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	140	400.00	56,000.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		213.11	29,835.40
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		290.00	40,600.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		372.00	52,080.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		600.00	84,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		400.00	56,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				375.00	52,500.00
60210-0800	Each	End section for 600mm pipe culvert (asphalt coated)			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	15	1,200.00	18,000.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		2,600.00	39,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		1,000.00	15,000.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		1,500.00	22,500.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		2,700.00	40,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		750.00	11,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				1,050.00	15,750.00
60403-1900	Each	Inlet, type 6B			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	1	7,200.00	7,200.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		3,150.00	3,150.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		3,500.00	3,500.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		6,342.00	6,342.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		5,000.00	5,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				5,700.00	5,700.00
60405-0000	Each	Manhole adjustment			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	15	840.00	12,600.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		2,500.00	37,500.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		1,200.00	18,000.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		677.00	10,155.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		1,200.00	18,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		1,200.00	18,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				570.00	8,550.00
60704-0000	Each	Cleaning culvert in place			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	1	2,000.00	2,000.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		2,500.00	2,500.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		2,000.00	2,000.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		7,650.00	7,650.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		2,000.00	2,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		1,200.00	1,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				2,100.00	2,100.00
60901-1500	m	Curb, concrete, 400mm depth			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	180	79.00	14,220.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		65.66	11,818.80
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		125.00	22,500.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		85.00	15,300.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		80.00	14,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		80.00	14,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				67.00	12,060.00
60902-1000	m	Curb and gutter, concrete, 300mm depth			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	2,170	85.00	184,450.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		36.00	78,120.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		40.00	86,800.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		83.00	180,110.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		90.00	195,300.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		100.00	217,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				67.00	145,390.00
60905-1000	m	Gutter, concrete			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	35	292.00	10,220.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		70.75	2,476.25
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		250.00	8,750.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		110.00	3,850.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		550.00	19,250.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		200.00	7,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				145.00	5,075.00
60915-1000	Each	Wheelstop, concrete			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	2	53.00	106.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		150.00	300.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		100.00	200.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		56.00	112.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		300.00	600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		300.00	600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				260.00	520.00
61102-1650	m	50mm waterline, galvanized steel			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	13	460.00	5,980.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		125.00	1,625.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		100.00	1,300.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		1,324.00	17,212.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		300.00	3,900.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		60.00	780.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				310.00	4,030.00
61105-0000	Each	Valve box			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	11	700.00	7,700.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		800.00	8,800.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		300.00	3,300.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		451.00	4,961.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		600.00	6,600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		700.00	7,700.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				1,050.00	11,550.00
61501-0200	m2	Sidewalk, colored concrete			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	13	278.00	3,614.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		151.00	1,963.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		200.00	2,600.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		110.00	1,430.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		400.00	5,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		200.00	2,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		78.00	1,014.00
61504-1000	m2	Accessibility ramp, concrete			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	11	153.00	1,683.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		256.00	2,816.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		200.00	2,200.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		133.00	1,463.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		400.00	4,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		220.00	2,420.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		310.00	3,410.00
61701-1400	m	Guardrail system G4, type 2, class B wood posts			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	450	81.00	36,450.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		95.00	42,750.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		85.00	38,250.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		80.00	36,000.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		100.00	45,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		77.00	34,650.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	29,250.00
61702-0600	Each	Terminal section, type flared (SRT-350)			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	4	3,150.00	12,600.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		4,500.00	18,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		3,300.00	13,200.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		3,000.00	12,000.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		4,000.00	16,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		3,000.00	12,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,600.00	10,400.00
61901-0900	m	Fence, barbed wire, 4 strand			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	21	67.00	1,407.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		200.00	4,200.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		16.50	346.50
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		113.00	2,373.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		150.00	3,150.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		20.00	420.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				23.00	483.00
61901-3300	m	Fence, tortoise barrier			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	11,100	18.00	199,800.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		24.75	274,725.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		16.45	182,595.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		23.00	255,300.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		23.00	255,300.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		20.00	222,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		21.00	233,100.00
61903-1000	Each	Cattle guard, 9000mm			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	1	35,000.00	35,000.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		5,800.00	5,800.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		25,000.00	25,000.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		16,930.00	16,930.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		15,000.00	15,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		7,000.00	7,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		26,000.00	26,000.00
61920-2000	Each	Remove and reset gate			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	1	525.00	525.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		5,500.00	5,500.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		544.50	544.50
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		3,000.00	3,000.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		2,500.00	2,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		2,000.00	2,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,250.00	1,250.00
62201-0200	Hour	Dump truck, 8 cubic meter minimum capacity			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	60	106.00	6,360.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		120.00	7,200.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		110.00	6,600.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		169.00	10,140.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		120.00	7,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		115.00	6,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		115.00	6,900.00
62201-0550	Hour	Backhoe loader, 180 liter minimum rated capacity bucket, 600mm width			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	60	121.00	7,260.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		135.00	8,100.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		110.00	6,600.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		169.00	10,140.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		105.00	6,300.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		115.00	6,900.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				125.00	7,500.00
62201-0900	Hour	Wheel loader, 2 cubic meter minimum rated capacity			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	60	132.00	7,920.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		140.00	8,400.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		110.00	6,600.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		180.00	10,800.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		110.00	6,600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		160.00	9,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				145.00	8,700.00
62201-1150	Hour	Bulldozer, 50kW minimum flywheel power			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	60	141.00	8,460.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		180.00	10,800.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		190.00	11,400.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		191.00	11,460.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		130.00	7,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		160.00	9,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				155.00	9,300.00
62201-1300	Hour	Bulldozer, 120kW minimum flywheel power			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	30	163.00	4,890.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		190.00	5,700.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		250.00	7,500.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		203.00	6,090.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		180.00	5,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		215.00	6,450.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				230.00	6,900.00
62201-2750	Hour	Motor grader			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	60	163.00	9,780.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		210.00	12,600.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		190.00	11,400.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		169.00	10,140.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		120.00	7,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		170.00	10,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				155.00	9,300.00
62201-3350	Hour	Hydraulic excavator, 1.1 cubic meter minimum capacity			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	100	159.00	15,900.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		180.00	18,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		250.00	25,000.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		180.00	18,000.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		140.00	14,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		170.00	17,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				165.00	16,500.00
62202-1000	LPSM	Materials transfer vehicle			
	Las Vegas Paving Corporation		ALL	26,000.00	26,000.00
	E&M Enterprises, Inc.			35,000.00	35,000.00
	Interstate Rock Products, Inc.			22,000.00	22,000.00
	Ace Engineering, Inc.			18,285.00	18,285.00
	Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.			40,000.00	40,000.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			100,000.00	100,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				28,100.00	28,100.00
62301-0000	Hour	General labor			
	Las Vegas Paving Corporation		120	67.00	8,040.00
	E&M Enterprises, Inc.			52.00	6,240.00
	Interstate Rock Products, Inc.			86.50	10,380.00
	Ace Engineering, Inc.			100.00	12,000.00
	Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.			70.00	8,400.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			60.00	7,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				72.00	8,640.00
62302-1000	Hour	Special labor, hired technical services			
	Las Vegas Paving Corporation		60	115.00	6,900.00
	E&M Enterprises, Inc.			95.00	5,700.00
	Interstate Rock Products, Inc.			100.00	6,000.00
	Ace Engineering, Inc.			163.00	9,780.00
	Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.			120.00	7,200.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			110.00	6,600.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				95.00	5,700.00
62302-1100	Hour	Special labor, hired survey services			
	Las Vegas Paving Corporation		60	232.00	13,920.00
	E&M Enterprises, Inc.			150.00	9,000.00
	Interstate Rock Products, Inc.			160.00	9,600.00
	Ace Engineering, Inc.			118.00	7,080.00
	Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.			200.00	12,000.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			220.00	13,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				250.00	15,000.00
62407-0000	m3	Placing conserved topsoil			
	Las Vegas Paving Corporation		1,500	23.00	34,500.00
	E&M Enterprises, Inc.			16.00	24,000.00
	Interstate Rock Products, Inc.			10.00	15,000.00
	Ace Engineering, Inc.			14.00	21,000.00
	Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.			60.00	90,000.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			45.00	67,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				28.00	42,000.00
62525-0000	m3	Water			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	1,000	1.70	1,700.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		8.00	8,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		30.00	30,000.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		284.00	284,000.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		1.00	1,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		14.00	14,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		11.50	11,500.00
63301-0000	Each	Sign system			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	35	380.00	13,300.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		450.00	15,750.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		400.00	14,000.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		408.00	14,280.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		400.00	14,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		362.00	12,670.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		415.00	14,525.00
63301-1000	Each	Sign system, Government furnished sign			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	12	380.00	4,560.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		275.00	3,300.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		40.00	480.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		310.00	3,720.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		300.00	3,600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		362.00	4,344.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		325.00	3,900.00
63308-2000	Each	Object marker, type 2			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	4	71.00	284.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		250.00	1,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		74.00	296.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		95.00	380.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		150.00	600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		68.00	272.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		210.00	840.00
63309-0000	Each	Delineator (NDOT)			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	30	71.00	2,130.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		150.00	4,500.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		74.00	2,220.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		55.00	1,650.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		75.00	2,250.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		68.00	2,040.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				30.00	900.00
63316-1000	Each	Remove and reset sign			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	11	380.00	4,180.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		350.00	3,850.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		400.00	4,400.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		320.00	3,520.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		300.00	3,300.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		362.00	3,982.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		395.00	4,345.00
63401-1500	m	Pavement markings, type H, solid			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	14,100	2.21	31,161.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		2.46	34,686.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		2.30	32,430.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		1.80	25,380.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		2.00	28,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		2.10	29,610.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.50	49,350.00
63403-1000	m2	Pavement markings, type J			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	16	122.00	1,952.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		150.00	2,400.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		130.00	2,080.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		88.00	1,408.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		120.00	1,920.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		116.00	1,856.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125.00	2,000.00
63405-4050	Each	Pavement markings, type J, accessibility symbol			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	1	263.00	263.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		350.00	350.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		500.00	500.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		275.00	275.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		400.00	400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		200.00	200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		73.00	73.00
63406-0100	Each	Raised pavement marker type A			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	5,700	2.00	11,400.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		2.65	15,105.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		2.10	11,970.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		1.90	10,830.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		2.00	11,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		2.00	11,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				2.60	14,820.00
63406-0200	Each	Raised pavement marker type B			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	2,000	2.00	4,000.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		3.65	7,300.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		2.10	4,200.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		2.00	4,000.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		3.00	6,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		2.00	4,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				3.65	7,300.00
63502-0700	Each	Temporary traffic control, cone			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	175	19.00	3,325.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		45.00	7,875.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		5.00	875.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		25.00	4,375.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		25.00	4,375.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		30.00	5,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				23.00	4,025.00
63502-1300	Each	Temporary traffic control, drum			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	200	32.00	6,400.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		130.00	26,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		10.00	2,000.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		35.00	7,000.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		50.00	10,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		50.00	10,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				75.00	15,000.00
63502-1700	Each	Temporary traffic control, warning light type C			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	50	26.00	1,300.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		39.00	1,950.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		10.00	500.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		22.00	1,100.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		50.00	2,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		25.00	1,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				28.00	1,400.00
63503-0300	m	Temporary traffic control, barricade type 3			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	25	90.00	2,250.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		72.00	1,800.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		25.00	625.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		56.00	1,400.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		150.00	3,750.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		100.00	2,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/27/12

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: PRA-LAME 112(1) ADVERTISEMENT

Project Name: ECHO BAY ACCESS ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				92.00	2,300.00
63503-0400	m	Temporary traffic control, concrete barrier			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	100	106.00	10,600.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		246.00	24,600.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		180.00	18,000.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		296.00	29,600.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		120.00	12,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		200.00	20,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		135.00	13,500.00
63504-1000	m2	Temporary traffic control, construction sign			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	60	153.00	9,180.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		360.00	21,600.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		24.00	1,440.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		564.00	33,840.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		150.00	9,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		300.00	18,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		165.00	9,900.00
63505-1000	km	Temporary traffic control, pavement markings			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	15.000	552.00	8,280.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		1,965.00	29,475.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		580.00	8,700.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		714.00	10,710.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		1,000.00	15,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		760.00	11,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		450.00	6,750.00
63506-0500	Hour	Temporary traffic control, flagger			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	3,000	61.00	183,000.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		55.00	165,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		86.00	258,000.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		77.00	231,000.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		68.00	204,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		65.00	195,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		62.00	186,000.00
63506-0600	Hour	Temporary traffic control, pilot car			
		Las Vegas Paving Corporation	400	77.00	30,800.00
		E&M Enterprises, Inc.		65.00	26,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		100.00	40,000.00
		Ace Engineering, Inc.		77.00	30,800.00
		Wulfenstein Construction Co., Inc.		100.00	40,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		85.00	34,000.00